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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

43 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,38 116,0 121,0 125,0 121,027-07-99 281
67 GARAEV ZULFAT RUS 61,38 120,0 123,0 124,0 120,012-01-00 252
46 GRIGORYAN ARMEN ARM 61,50 110,0 110,0 115,0 115,015-04-00 233
83 CARP CONSTANTIN ROU 61,58 107,0 111,0 115,0 115,003-06-99 224

145 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 61,44 109,0 112,0 114,0 112,014-12-99 215
107 KARA RAMAZAN TUR 60,74 108,0 108,0 111,0 111,019-06-99 206
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 61,64 111,0 111,0 115,0 111,006-11-99 197

102 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO ITA 61,66 97,0 102,0 105,0 105,005-08-99 188
1 MANNIRONI MANUEL ITA 61,46 97,0 101,0 104,0 104,010-09-99 179
3 YUKSEL BATU HAN TUR 61,62 103,0 107,0 107,0 103,004-10-99 1610

81 ASANIDZE KAKHI GEO 61,54 96,0 100,0 103,0 100,001-10-00 1511
115 RAMA MARCOS ESP 61,52 90,0 93,0 95,0 93,013-05-99 1412
149 BERTILI BERNARD FRA 61,32 88,0 92,0 95,0 92,011-01-00 1313
11 DUL ADAM HUN 60,06 87,0 87,0 90,0 90,016-10-00 1214

129 CORTES BISBAL AARON ESP 61,34 87,0 90,0 93,0 90,028-01-00 1115
134 BARNET JIRI CZE 61,58 86,0 89,0 91,0 89,003-08-99 1016
127 CALLARD HARRISON GBR 61,38 87,0 90,0 93,0 87,023-06-00 917

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

43 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,38 145,0 148,0 148,0 148,027-07-99 281
67 GARAEV ZULFAT RUS 61,38 140,0 147,0 147,0 147,012-01-00 252

145 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 61,44 140,0 143,0 148,0 143,014-12-99 233
107 KARA RAMAZAN TUR 60,74 135,0 140,0 143,0 140,019-06-99 224
83 CARP CONSTANTIN ROU 61,58 130,0 136,0 139,0 139,003-06-99 215
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 61,64 132,0 138,0 143,0 138,006-11-99 206
46 GRIGORYAN ARMEN ARM 61,50 135,0 135,0 142,0 135,015-04-00 197
3 YUKSEL BATU HAN TUR 61,62 131,0 136,0 136,0 131,004-10-99 188
1 MANNIRONI MANUEL ITA 61,46 116,0 120,0 122,0 122,010-09-99 179

102 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO ITA 61,66 116,0 120,0 122,0 122,005-08-99 1610
81 ASANIDZE KAKHI GEO 61,54 118,0 118,0 120,0 120,001-10-00 1511

127 CALLARD HARRISON GBR 61,38 112,0 116,0 118,0 116,023-06-00 1412
11 DUL ADAM HUN 60,06 108,0 114,0 115,0 114,016-10-00 1313

129 CORTES BISBAL AARON ESP 61,34 110,0 113,0 115,0 113,028-01-00 1214
149 BERTILI BERNARD FRA 61,32 107,0 107,0 112,0 112,011-01-00 1115
115 RAMA MARCOS ESP 61,52 108,0 112,0 112,0 108,013-05-99 1016
134 BARNET JIRI CZE 61,58 101,0 101,0 104,0 104,003-08-99 917

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

43 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,38 121,0 148,0 269,027-07-99 281 389,4
67 GARAEV ZULFAT RUS 61,38 120,0 147,0 267,012-01-00 252 386,5
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

145 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 61,44 112,0 143,0 255,014-12-99 233 368,9
83 CARP CONSTANTIN ROU 61,58 115,0 139,0 254,003-06-99 224 366,8

107 KARA RAMAZAN TUR 60,74 111,0 140,0 251,019-06-99 215 366,1
46 GRIGORYAN ARMEN ARM 61,50 115,0 135,0 250,015-04-00 206 361,4
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 61,64 111,0 138,0 249,006-11-99 197 359,4
3 YUKSEL BATU HAN TUR 61,62 103,0 131,0 234,004-10-99 188 337,8

102 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO ITA 61,66 105,0 122,0 227,005-08-99 179 327,5
1 MANNIRONI MANUEL ITA 61,46 104,0 122,0 226,010-09-99 1610 326,8

81 ASANIDZE KAKHI GEO 61,54 100,0 120,0 220,001-10-00 1511 317,9
11 DUL ADAM HUN 60,06 90,0 114,0 204,016-10-00 1412 299,9

149 BERTILI BERNARD FRA 61,32 92,0 112,0 204,011-01-00 1313 295,5
129 CORTES BISBAL AARON ESP 61,34 90,0 113,0 203,028-01-00 1214 294,0
127 CALLARD HARRISON GBR 61,38 87,0 116,0 203,023-06-00 1115 293,9
115 RAMA MARCOS ESP 61,52 93,0 108,0 201,013-05-99 1016 290,5
134 BARNET JIRI CZE 61,58 89,0 104,0 193,003-08-99 917 278,7
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